Agriculture
CBOT - Sep Corn

CBOT - Aug Soybeans

CBOT - Sep Chicago Wheat
CBOT - Sep Soybean Meal

CBOT - Aug Soybean Oil

Dalian - Mar Corn

Dalian - May Soybeans

Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal

Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil
Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil

Matif - Mar Corn

Matif - May Wheat
Metals

Gold - Aug

Silver - Dec

Copper - Sep

Platinum - Oct
Energy

Brent Crude - Sep

WTI Crude - Sep

Narural Gas - Sep
Index

US - S&P Index

US - Dow Jones

Hong Kong - Hang Seng

Japan - Nikkei

London -Ftse 100

German - Dax
Currency

US Dollar Index

USD/Yen

USD / British Pound

USD / Canadian

USD /Swiss Franc

USD / Brazilian Real

USD / Russian Ruble

Last
496.25

1,485.50
657.00
410.50

65.63

3,115
5,154
4,033
8,072

39,228

225.25
473.00
231.00
Last
1,951.40
24.09
3.82
952.50
Last
79.93
75.26
2.646
Last
4,505.50
34,647

31,900.00
7,390.50
16,080.00
Last
100.84
139.08
0.77185
1.32171
0.87476
4.80769
90.87

»

»

4

4

S

S

v

Change

1.75
14.00
3.50
1.90
1.00

35
7

23
28

39

1.25
6.75
1.25

Change

S

-

-

-

14.30
0.48
0.05
20.10

Change

-

-

v

0.53
0.55
-0.046

Change

-

-

-

v

-

-

32.00
183
223
-395.00
118.50
188.00

Change

v

v

v

-0.57
-1.28
-0.00139
-0.00140
-0.00473
-0.04696
0.64

Vol % Change Corn Basis
10,739 0.35% lllinois average basis: 47.17c or 65.68c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 543.42.
3,854 0.94% Indiana average basis: 44.77c or 44.13c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 541.03.
6,860 -0.53% lowa average basis: 67.82c or 100.84c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 564.07.
2,608 0.46% Nebraska average basis: 48.33c or 80.33c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 544.59.
3,637 1.52% Soybean Basis

lllinois average basis: 29.58c or 59.74c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1515.08.

177,629 -1.11% Indiana average basis: 34.67c or 54.25c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1506.17.
151,706 -0.14% lowa average basis: 20.71c or 88.54c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1506.22.
948,510 0.57% Nebraska average basis: 16.97c or 100.02c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1502.48.
- 0,
B US Soybean Output in Focus
18187 119089509 Traders wait for government report Wednesday
Normalized
169 0.55%
4,120 1.43% g

uz

-0.54%
% Change
0.73%
1.99%
1.32%
2.11%
% Change
0.66%
0.73%
-1.74%
% Change
0.71%

9,870

a6

5

) 1e1S 37ULS abuey

1Bk J

Jan - Feb

0.53%

1.17% Source: CME, Bloomberg Bloomberg @
-1.24%

1.60% . . o

L For more information visit us at WWW.leesegroup.00m

% Change
-0.56%

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high
degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the

group

- 0,
-g.izo//: risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully

. consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of
0L your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, A DIVISION OF ~1
-0.54% and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT MAREX
-0.98% NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

0.70%


http://www.leesegroup.com/




