Agriculture	Last	Change	Vol	% Change
CBOT - Sep Corn	496.25	1.75	10,739	0.35%
CBOT - Aug Soybeans	1,485.50	14.00	3,854	0.94%
CBOT - Sep Chicago Wheat	657.00	▼ 3.50	6,860	-0.53%
CBOT - Sep Soybean Meal	410.50	1.90	2,608	0.46%
CBOT - Aug Soybean Oil	65.63	1.00	3,637	1.52%
Dalian - Mar Corn	3,115	▼ 35	177,629	-1.11%
Dalian - May Soybeans	5,154	▼ 7	151,706	-0.14%
Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal	4,033	2 3	948,510	0.57%
Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil	8,072	▼ 28	880,885	-0.35%
Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil	39,228	3 9	18,187	908.95%
Matif - Mar Corn	225.25	▲ 1.25	169	0.55%
Iviatii - Iviai Com	473.00	▲ 6.75	4,120	1.43%
Matif - May Wheat	231.00	■ 0.75		-0.54%
Metals	Last	Change	9,870	% Change
Gold - Aug	1,951.40	▲ 14.30		
Silver - Dec	24.09	→ 0.48		0.73% 1.99%
Copper - Sep	3.82	→ 0.48		
Platinum - Oct				1.32%
	952.50 Last	▲ 20.10 Change		2.11% % Change
Energy Brent Crude - Sep	79.93	◆ 0.53		% Change 0.66%
WTI Crude - Sep	75.26	→ 0.55		0.73%
Narural Gas - Sep	2.646	▼ -0.046		-1.74%
Index	Last	Change		% Change
US - S&P Index	4,505.50	▲ 32.00		0.71%
US - Dow Jones	34,647	→ 183		0.71%
Hong Kong - Hang Seng	34,047	→ 223		1.17%
Japan - Nikkei	31,900.00	▼ -395.00		-1.24%
London -Ftse 100	7,390.50	▲ 118.50		1.60%
German - Dax	16,080.00	▲ 188.00		1.17%
Currency	Last	Change		% Change
US Dollar Index	100.84	▼ -0.57		-0.56%
USD / Yen	139.08	▼ -1.28		-0.92%
USD / British Pound	0.77185	▼ -0.00139		-0.18%
USD / Canadian	1.32171	▼ -0.00140		-0.11%
USD /Swiss Franc	0.87476	▼ -0.00473		-0.54%
USD / Brazilian Real	4.80769	▼ -0.04696		-0.98%
USD / Russian Ruble	90.87	▲ 0.64		0.70%
CCD / INGOIGH MUDIC	55.07	0.04		0.7070

Corn Basis

Illinois average basis: 47.17c or 65.68c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 543.42.

Indiana average basis: 44.77c or 44.13c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 541.03.

lowa average basis: 67.82c or 100.84c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 564.07.

Nebraska average basis: 48.33c or 80.33c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 544.59.

Soybean Basis

Illinois average basis: 29.58c or 59.74c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1515.08.

Indiana average basis: 34.67c or 54.25c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1506.17.

lowa average basis: 20.71c or 88.54c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1506.22.

Nebraska average basis: 16.97c or 100.02c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1502.48.



For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

